
2017-2018 EXECUTIVE BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE 
 
 
 
2017 Fall Finance & Budget Committee Meeting (Chicago)  
 
Thursday, November 2   8:00 a.m. – 8:30 a.m.  Continental Breakfast  
    8:30 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.  Finance and Budget Meeting  
 
 
 
2017 Fall Executive Board Meeting (Chicago)  
 
Thursday, November 2   12:00 p.m. – 1:00 p.m.  Lunch  
    1:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m.  Board Retreat followed by dinner  
 
Friday, November 3  8:00 a.m. – 8:30 a.m.  Continental Breakfast  
    8:30 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.  Board Retreat  
    12:00 p.m. – 1:00 p.m.  Lunch  
    1:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m.  Board Meeting followed by dinner  
 
Saturday, November 4  8:00 a.m. – 8:30 a.m.  Continental Breakfast  
    8:30 a.m. – 4:30 p.m.  Board Meeting  
 
 
 
2018 Winter Finance & Budget Committee Meeting (Headquarters, Chicago)  
 
Friday, March 9   1:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m.  Committee Meeting followed by dinner  
 
Saturday, March 10  8:30 a.m. – 12:30 p.m.  Committee Meeting  
 
 
 
2018 Spring Executive Board Meeting (Chicago)  
 
Thursday, April 5  8:00 a.m. – 8:30 a.m.  Continental Breakfast  
    8:30 a.m. – 5:00 p.m.  Board Planning Day followed by dinner  
 
Friday, April 6   8:00 a.m. – 8:30 a.m.  Continental Breakfast  
    8:30 a.m. – 5:00 p.m.  Board Meeting followed by dinner  
 
Saturday, April 7   8:00 a.m. – 8:30 a.m.  Continental Breakfast  
    8:30 a.m. – 12:30 p.m.  Board Meeting  
 
 
2018 Summer Executive Board Meeting (Baltimore, MD)  
 
Wednesday, July 11  3:00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m. Executive Board Orientation and Dinner 
 
Thursday, July 12   8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m.  Executive Board Meeting  
    6:30 p.m.    Executive Board Dinner  
 
Friday, July 13    9:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m.  Chapter Summit 


